University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

5th Merit List on (10 Sep, 2025)
For DVM Jhang(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM
Jhang(Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the
Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80000/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit

Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 12-09-2025 (Friday) .

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 16-09-2025(Tuesday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#[Name _______________|Father's Name | Form # |DOB_____| Aggregate%

Female

THOoONOU A WNe
o
)

O O NO UL WNH

NOOR FATIMA SAGHEER AHMAD 1133 3/24/2007 84.3634
SAHAAB HUSSAIN EJAZ HUSSAIN 1521 5/14/2007 84.2268
HADIA YOUNAS MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 920 11/21/2007 83.9169
EMAN ATHAR QSEQMMAD ATHAR 1451 10/24/2005 83.9068
SHANIFA AMJAD MUHAMMAD AMJAD 2309 11/22/2008 83.7669
NEHDIA ALEEZA MUHAMMAD ASGHAR 6885 3/13/2008 83.6716
AMMARA SHARAFAT MALIK SHARAFAT ALI 2619 8/14/2006 83.5249
AQSA HAQ NAWAZ HAQ NAWAZ 4234 2/1/2002 83.3402
ALINA BIBI SHOUKAT ALI 5636 1/14/2007 83.259

MAHEEN SHABBIR GHULAM SHABBIR 3330 10/25/2007 83.218

MUHAMMAD SUFYAN ABDUL REHMAN 10204 6/12/2006 89.0847
MUHAMMAD UZAIR SHAHZAD GHAFOOR 9204 6/6/2006 89.0711
MUHAMMAD SAMI SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM 213 12/25/2006 89.0609
BABAR ALI TALIB HUSSAIN 1709 1/1/2006 89.0335
HAMID MAQBOOL MAQBOOL AHMAD 13445 11/29/2005 89.003

MOHSIN ALI ABDUL REHMAN 9224 6/15/2005 89.0029
MUJTABA HAIDER TAHIR IQBAL 6450 10/7/2006 88.9893
MUHAMMAD AHMAD MUHAMMAD AHMAD 8788 8/16/2004 88.9859
MUHAMMAD JUNAID ASGHAR  MUHAMMAD ASGHAR 6926 5/1/2008 88.9825



10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19

20

21
22

23

24
25
26

27
28
29
30

MUHAMMAD MOHAIMAN
MUHAMMAD YOUSUF
MUHAMMAD MAHAD ANEEQ
MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR

MUHAMMAD WALEED AFTAB

MUHAMMAD HANZLA REHMAN
SAMI ULLAH
MUHAMMAD JUNAID

MUHAMMAD SHANZAL ZARYAB

WASI ULLAH

MUHAMMAD HABIBULLAH
QURESHI

SHERAZ YASEEN
MUHAMMAD ADNAN

MUHAMMAD MOEEZ - UR -
REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD UTBAN
MUHAMMAD MUNEEB

HASNAIN ALI AMIR

MOEEZ MUBASHAR RAJPOOT

MUHAMMAD WAJEEH UL
HASSAN ZAHID

AHMAD RAZA

MUHAMMAD ASIM
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
NADEEM AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR

RANA AMIR SHAHZAD
KHAN

AZIZ-UL-REHMAN
1JAZ AHMED
ZAHID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AMIN
FARID ULLAH

BADAR UZ ZAMAN
QURESHI

GHULAM YASEEN
IHSAN ULLAH

IMRAN ALI

GHULAM RASOOL
MUHAMMAD ISRAEEL
MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD AMIR
SHAHZAD

MUBASHAR NADEEM
MUHAMMAD ZAHID
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

1948
5254
3028
7525

6143

5225
10103
10159
527
10708

463

10293
2702

2011

2170
5184
7467

184

1865
3862
3103

11/21/2006
1/1/2003
10/29/2006
2/22/2007

9/12/2008

2/15/2006
1/10/2006
2/20/2008
11/21/2007
5/21/2007

12/3/2005

11/9/2006
11/11/2007

6/17/2006

1/1/2007
7/15/2007
10/10/2007

10/2/2007
3/1/2007
1/6/2007
9/6/2006

88.979

88.9786
88.9756
88.9654

88.9654

88.9404
88.9244
88.9211
88.9177
88.912

88.899

88.8801
88.8768

88.8632

88.836
88.8189
88.8189

88.8018
88.7984
88.7882
88.7575

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



