

## University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 5th Merit List on (10 Sep, 2025) For DVM Jhang(Morning)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM Jhang(Morning) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.80000/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/ug2025/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/\_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is 12-09-2025 (Friday) .
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **16-09-2025(Tuesday) (if required)**

## **Errors and Omissions are Excepted**

Sr #	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate%					
Sr # Name   Father's Name   Form # DOB   Aggregate%   Female										
1	NOOR FATIMA	SAGHEER AHMAD	1133	3/24/2007	84.3634					
2	SAHAAB HUSSAIN	EJAZ HUSSAIN	1521	5/14/2007	84.2268					
3	HADIA YOUNAS	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS	920	11/21/2007						
4	EMAN ATHAR	MUHAMMAD ATHAR KHAN	1451	10/24/2005						
5	SHANIFA AMJAD	MUHAMMAD AMJAD	2309	11/22/2008	83.7669					
6	NEHDIA ALEEZA	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	6885	3/13/2008	83.6716					
7	AMMARA SHARAFAT	MALIK SHARAFAT ALI	2619	8/14/2006	83.5249					
8	AQSA HAQ NAWAZ	HAQ NAWAZ	4234	2/1/2002	83.3402					
9	ALINA BIBI	SHOUKAT ALI	5636	1/14/2007	83.259					
10	MAHEEN SHABBIR	GHULAM SHABBIR	3330	10/25/2007	83.218					
Male										
1	MUHAMMAD SUFYAN	ABDUL REHMAN	10204	6/12/2006	89.0847					
2	MUHAMMAD UZAIR	SHAHZAD GHAFOOR	9204	6/6/2006	89.0711					
3	MUHAMMAD SAMI SALEEM	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	213	12/25/2006	89.0609					
4	BABAR ALI	TALIB HUSSAIN	1709	1/1/2006	89.0335					
5	HAMID MAQBOOL	MAQBOOL AHMAD	13445	11/29/2005	89.003					
6	MOHSIN ALI	ABDUL REHMAN	9224	6/15/2005	89.0029					
7	MUJTABA HAIDER	TAHIR IQBAL	6450	10/7/2006	88.9893					
8	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	MUHAMMAD AHMAD	8788	8/16/2004	88.9859					
9	MUHAMMAD JUNAID ASGHAR	MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	6926	5/1/2008	88.9825					

10	MUHAMMAD MOHAIMAN	MUHAMMAD ASIM	1948	11/21/2006	88.979
11	MUHAMMAD YOUSUF	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	5254	1/1/2003	88.9786
12	MUHAMMAD MAHAD ANEEQ	NADEEM AKHTAR	3028	10/29/2006	88.9756
13	MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR	MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR	7525	2/22/2007	88.9654
14	MUHAMMAD WALEED AFTAB	RANA AMIR SHAHZAD KHAN	6143	9/12/2008	88.9654
15	MUHAMMAD HANZLA REHMAN	AZIZ-UL-REHMAN	5225	2/15/2006	88.9404
16	SAMI ULLAH	IJAZ AHMED	10103	1/10/2006	88.9244
17	MUHAMMAD JUNAID	ZAHID HUSSAIN	10159	2/20/2008	88.9211
18	MUHAMMAD SHANZAL ZARYAB	MUHAMMAD AMIN	527	11/21/2007	88.9177
19	WASI ULLAH	FARID ULLAH	10708	5/21/2007	88.912
20	MUHAMMAD HABIBULLAH QURESHI	BADAR UZ ZAMAN QURESHI	463	12/3/2005	88.899
21	SHERAZ YASEEN	GHULAM YASEEN	10293	11/9/2006	88.8801
22	MUHAMMAD ADNAN	IHSAN ULLAH	2702	11/11/2007	88.8768
23	MUHAMMAD MOEEZ - UR - REHMAN	IMRAN ALI	2011	6/17/2006	88.8632
24	MUHAMMAD SALEEM	GHULAM RASOOL	2170	1/1/2007	88.836
25	MUHAMMAD UTBAN	MUHAMMAD ISRAEEL	5184	7/15/2007	88.8189
26	MUHAMMAD MUNEEB	MUHAMMAD AZAM	7467	10/10/2007	88.8189
27	HASNAIN ALI AMIR	MUHAMMAD AMIR SHAHZAD	184	10/2/2007	88.8018
28	MOEEZ MUBASHAR RAJPOOT	MUBASHAR NADEEM	1865	3/1/2007	88.7984
29	MUHAMMAD WAJEEH UL HASSAN ZAHID	MUHAMMAD ZAHID	3862	1/6/2007	88.7882
30	AHMAD RAZA	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	3103	9/6/2006	88.7575

**Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee**